



2022-04-22 11:20:01  
 Choose competition:  
 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships ▾  
 Choose language:  


Choose an alternative: [Home](#) [Competitions](#) [Program](#) **[Results](#)** [By event](#) [Filearchive](#) [LIVE](#)

### Results for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Choose session: [Session 1](#) [Session 2](#) [Session 3](#) [Session 4](#) [Session 5](#) [Session 6](#) [Session 7](#) **[Session 8](#)** [Session 9](#) [Session 10](#)  
[Session 11](#) [Session 12](#)

#### Session Eight - Finals

## Results

### 2022 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships

Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand  
 Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 19, 2022 to Apr 24, 2022

#### Event 35, 4x200m Freestyle Men - Final

Rank	Name	Age Team	FINA	Time	Diff
<b>1</b>	<b>NSSAK A</b>	18 North Shore Swimming Club		<b>7:59.60</b>	
	Cameron Gray	18 NSSGCJ1308 +0.67 25.98	55.08	1:55.45	1:55.45
	Cooper Morley	18 NSSMCA311 +0.57 27.42	59.03	2:02.35	3:57.80
	Ivan Lu	16 NSSLY 190106 +0.42 26.99	57.18	2:00.26	5:58.06
	Blake Faleafa	15 NSSFBZ1505 +0.64 27.97	58.90	2:01.54	7:59.60
<b>2</b>	<b>NTTWN A</b>	18 Nga Tai Tuathea a Taraika		<b>8:13.21</b>	+13.61
	Luke Kuggeleijn	18 NTTKLC1508 +0.61 27.32	57.10	1:59.30	1:59.30
	Thomas White	16 NTTWTM300 +0.37 27.70	59.21	2:05.58	4:04.88
	Cooper Gouge	17 NTTGCW170 +0.24 26.34	56.98	2:06.12	6:11.00
	Alex Esposito	17 PIREAA2008 +0.45 28.02	58.51	2:02.21	8:13.21
<b>3</b>	<b>Capital Swim Club</b>	18 Capital Swim Club		<b>8:16.94</b>	+17.34
	Joshua Amyes	18 CAPAJS1107 +0.58 27.63	58.16	1:59.62	1:59.62
	Andrew Knapp	17 CAPKSZ1201 +0.32 29.95	1:05.40	2:17.60	4:17.22
	Lucas Knapp	14 CAPKLM2208 +0.47 28.48	1:00.52	1:34.30	5:51.52
	Finn Harland	16 CAPHFK2109 +0.45 28.40	28.40	2:25.42	8:16.94
<b>4</b>	<b>AQGCB A</b>	17 Aquagym Swimming Club		<b>8:20.85</b>	+21.25
	Ollie Lutton	17 AQGLOM170 +0.72 27.05	57.36	1:59.51	1:59.51
	Ethan Cone	17 AQGCEG230 +0.68 29.13	1:03.20	2:13.42	4:12.93
	Harry Renner	15 AQGRHR060 +0.16 27.50	59.13	2:05.68	6:18.61
	Jordan Astley	16 AQGAJP2908 +0.49 26.50	57.12	2:02.24	8:20.85
<b>5</b>	<b>Roskill Swimming Club</b>	17 Roskill Swimming Club		<b>8:23.78</b>	+24.18
	Ethan Stocks	14 ROSSEZ1212 +0.68 29.15	1:02.63	2:10.29	2:10.29
	Kevin Zhang	15 ROSKZ3009 +0.18 27.60	59.80	2:05.31	4:15.60
	Saniru Hewa	16 ROSHSZ2105 +0.68 27.81	59.72	2:04.63	6:20.23
	Jacob Laurence	17 ROSLJP05030 +0.49 27.81	59.23	2:03.55	8:23.78
<b>6</b>	<b>Pirates Swim Team A</b>	17 Pirates Swim Team		<b>8:24.29</b>	+24.69
	Henry Guy	17 PIRGHM1811 +0.80 29.09	1:01.41	2:07.61	2:07.61
	Sean O'Connor-Close	17 PIROSZ08020 +0.10 27.20	58.55	2:05.48	4:13.09
	Ethan Buchanan	16 PIRBEZ22100 -0.03 27.45	59.01	2:03.88	6:16.97
	Cody Bennett	16 PIRBCK28120 +0.49 28.41	59.95	2:07.32	8:24.29
<b>7</b>	<b>Hamilton Aquatics</b>	17 Hamilton Aquatics		<b>8:25.82</b>	+26.22
	Jonty Shirreffs	15 HAMSJS0504 +0.68 29.51	1:02.12	2:06.15	2:06.15
	Rvan Roche	17 ACERRU2701 +0.35 28.20	1:00.16	2:04.02	4:10.17



Rank	Name	Age	Club	Time	Diff	Time	Time	Time	Time
				05					
	Elijah Singleton	17	HAMSEM260405	+0.35	28.20	1:00.16	2:04.02	4:10.17	
				+0.47	28.28	59.59	2:04.81	6:14.98	
	Kinnon Broekhuizen	15	HILBKZ180606	+0.47	28.28	59.59	2:04.81	6:14.98	
				+0.30	29.73	1:02.97	2:10.84	8:25.82	
				+0.30	29.73	1:02.97	2:10.84	8:25.82	
<b>8</b>	<b>NSSAK B</b>		15 North Shore Swimming Club					<b>8:41.80</b>	<b>+42.20</b>
	Dave Ko	13	NSSKDZ180608	+0.68	29.82	1:03.72	2:16.26	2:16.26	
	Lukas Holmes	15	NSSHLC110207	+0.61	28.14	1:00.94	2:07.98	4:24.24	
	Liam Vogel	14	NSSVLC140907	+0.59	29.51	1:02.35	2:11.59	6:35.83	
	Matthew Zheng	15	NSSZMX100107	+0.54	29.00	1:00.08	2:05.97	8:41.80	
<b>9</b>	<b>SPCWK A</b>		17 St Paul's Swimming Club					<b>8:44.18</b>	<b>+44.58</b>
	Benjamin Haskell	17	SPCHBZ110504	+0.64	29.17	1:02.25	2:10.14	2:10.14	
	Samuel Peoples	17	SPCSP300804	+0.23	28.69	1:00.34	2:05.09	4:15.23	
	Nathan Tebbutt	14	SPTNA170707	+0.11	28.76	1:02.96	2:13.52	6:28.75	
	Kaz Lohrer	16	SPCLKZ130206	+0.00	28.24	1:01.05	2:15.43	8:44.18	
<b>10</b>	<b>CCYAK A</b>		16 TBSS Central City Swimming					<b>8:54.99</b>	<b>+55.39</b>
	Harrison Klouwens	16	CCYKHP130406	+0.46	28.40	1:00.10	2:03.30	2:03.30	
	Jasper Stevenson	14	CCYSJW020607		29.72	1:04.94	2:17.25	4:20.55	
	Oscar Bower	15	CCYBOW260407		30.86	1:06.01	2:19.16	6:39.71	
	Charlie Russell	14	CCYRCJ110807		30.54	1:05.06	2:15.28	8:54.99	
<b>11</b>	<b>Pirates Swim Team B</b>		15 Pirates Swim Team					<b>9:07.18</b>	<b>+1:07.5</b>
	Angus Horner	14	PIRHAI250607	+0.70	30.03	1:04.40	2:14.36	2:14.36	
	Ben Dudding	15	PIRDBZ051006	+0.25	29.85	1:05.05	2:17.16	4:31.52	
	Zac Alexander	14	PIRAZZ240807	+0.32	29.92	1:04.84	2:15.12	6:46.64	
	Sam Hewlett	15	PIRHSP161006	+0.32	30.59	1:07.31	2:20.54	9:07.18	
-	<b>NTTWN B</b>		17 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika					<b>DNS</b>	
	Ben Kuggeleijn	16	NTTKBF090306						
	Cooper Gouge	17	NTTGCW170105						
	Shane Maskell	17	NTTMSG210604						
	Thomas Waddington	15	NTTWTL160606						

Event official at: 4/22/2022 8:57:17 PM

2022-04-22 20:57:20

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand

[RSS Feed](#) | [Kontakt](#) | [Integritetspolicy](#)

© Copyright 2013 IC Control Media &amp; Sport